MoDOT
7

District: NW

Resident Engineer:
28320 250th Street

Phone:

Prime
County

NODAWAY

ATCHISON

GENTRY

ATCHISON

NODAWAY

GENTRY

ANDREW

HOLT

ATCHISON

ATCHISON

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

ANDREW

ATCHISON

HARRISON

GENTRY

ATCHISON

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY Jan 2, 2024
Maryville Project Office ACA
Krista Strong
Maryville MO 64468
(660)582-3300 Fax: (660)562-2461
Contract Contractor Primary FedProjectNum.CONTRACT Route
ID Job
i%%m?- Herzog Contracting Corp. 4153429 | FAS 5102(52) 46, 136
230317 Phillips Hardy, Inc. JNWMO037 136
A06
,ZA?())%818- Gene Haile Excavating, Inc. INW0007 | FAS-5102(069) YY
i%gSZO— Phillips Hardy, Inc. J1P3378- FAF 136-1(86) Us136
i%(;520— Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. J1S3258 FAS S101(82) 46
i?)12020- Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. J1P3235 FAF 136-1(79) 136
1%2317- Herzog Contracting Corp. J1P3283, FAF 71-7(66), FAF-71-7(67) Bus. 71
71
i%%ms- Herzog Contracting Corp. J1S3325, FAF 59-1(41),(43),159-1(18) 159
59
210219- Phillips Hardy, Inc. J113110  129-2(195) 1-29
AO01
,2A10?820_ Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. J113231  129-2(198) 1-29
%%820- Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. J113271,  129-2(196),FAF 159-1(12) 129
159
111
U
59
i%%GW- Herzog Contracting Corp. JNWO0001 ~ FAS-5102(062) various
191115- Capital Paving & Construction, J113109, 129-2(186),(187) 1-29
A04
LLC
200821- " J1S3354, FAS
A05 Herzog Contracting Corp. $201(91),5201(92),5201(90),5102(010) w
E
U
D
210820- Widel, Inc. J113242  135-2(105) 1-35
A02
211119- Widel, Inc. J1S3213 FAS S102(23) B
A08
220617~ Vance Brothers, Inc. 113436 129-2(204) 1-29

A01



MoDOT

Prime
County

HOLT

VARIOUS

GENTRY

HARRISON

WORTH

ATCHISON

HOLT

VARIOUS

NODAWAY

HOLT

ATCHISON

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Contract
ID

200821-
A08

220617-
A08

221118-
A02

230616-
AO1

230818-
A02

200821-
A06

220121-
AO01

211217-
AO01

211119-
AO1

220715-
A02

230915-
A03

Contractor

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

North Central Bridge, LLC

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

North Central Bridge, LLC

Primary
Job
J183374,
J1P3328
J1S3216
J113437

J1P3304

J183355,

J1P3379,

JTIMAMDO02

J1P3107,

JNWO0091

JNWO0005,

Jan 2, 2024

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT

FAF 136-1(88)

FAS-S102(044)

135-2(112)

FAF - 169-2(31)

FAF 159-1(16), FAF 159-1(17)..

FAF 136-1(80),FAF 136-1(81)

FAS-S102(067), FAS-S102(068)

Route

11

VARIOUS

I-35

169

159
111

Various

136

VARIOUS

46
111



MoDOT
"

District: NW

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Resident Engineer:
1303 Mitchell Avenue

Phone:
Prime County

HARRISON

LINN

CALDWELL

LINN

CHARITON

VARIOUS

LIVINGSTON

LINN

VARIOUS

CALDWELL

CHARITON

CARROLL

VARIOUS

SULLIVAN

CALDWELL

CARROLL

CHARITON

SULLIVAN

CARROLL

Contract ID

220715-
A03

230421-
A02

230915-
A06

230915-
A4B

210917-
A02

220715-
A04

221118-
A03

230317-
A02

220318-
A04

221021-
A05

230915-
A01

220318-
AO01
220819-
A03

221118-
A08

221021-
A07

230616-
A02

230818-
A09

230915-
Ad4A

211015-
AO1

Chillicothe Project Office

James Gillespie
Chillicothe
(660)646-3218

Contractor

Herzog Contracting Corp.
Stanton Contracting, L.L.C.
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
Magruder Paving, LLC

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
L. G. Barcus and Sons, Inc.
Vance Brothers, Inc.
Herzog Contracting Corp.

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Phillips Hardy, Inc.
Vance Brothers, Inc.
Magruder Paving, LLC
Magruder Paving, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Primary
Job
JNWO0092
J1P3288-
JST0049

JST0050

J1P3270,

JNWO0093

J1S3362

J1P3333

JNWMO0004

J1P3446

J1P3223

J1P3302

J183331

J183392

JNW0004

JNWO0015

JNWO0027

JNW0023

J1P3252,

Jan 2, 2024
ACB
MO 64601
Fax:  (660)646-6137
FedProjectNum.CONTRACT Route
VARIOUS
FAF-5-4(31) MM O. 5

FAF 24-2(47), FAS
$101(70)...

FAS S102(49)

FAF-36-2(92)

FAF-13-4(36)

FAF-5-4(30)

FAF 24-1(92)

FAS S102(48)

FAS $102(24)

FAF-13-4(35)

FAF-10-1 (79)

FAS-S102(066)

FAS-S102(070)

FAF 65-5(22), 36-2(87),

W,N,KK,E,A,HH,D,BB

YY,Y, M, 129,C,139

M
129
24
T

VARIOUS

C

36

Various

13

5,41

24

Various

5 N,Y, VW

13

10, 136

Various

116
36
65



MoDOT
"

Prime County

CARROLL

GRUNDY

GRUNDY

LIVINGSTON

LIVINGSTON

CARROLL

CARROLL

LIVINGSTON

CARROLL

PUTNAM

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Contract ID

220415-
AO03

221118-
A04

221021-
AO03

230915-
A02

211119-
A04

220318-
A03

230519-
A02

230818-
AO03

220318-
A02

220715-
A0S

Contractor

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

BRS Construction, LLC

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Mera Excavating, LLC

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Magruder Paving, LLC

Mera Excavating, LLC

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Primary
Job

J1P3275-

J1S3361

J1P3316

J183393

J1P3277

J183458

J183387

J1P3318

J183207,

JNW0094-

Jan 2, 2024

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT

FAF 24-1(90)

FAS-S102(043)

FAF 6-2(56)

FAS S102(51)

FAF 36-2(91)

FAS-S102(058)

FAS S$102(50)

FAF 36-1(103)

FAS S101(81), (80)

Route

139
uu

B, D, DD, K

36

36

Various



MoDOT
"

District: NW

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Resident Engineer:
4718 S. 169 Highway

Phone:
Prime County

BUCHANAN

PLATTE

DEKALB

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

CLINTON

CLINTON

HOLT

BUCHANAN

ANDREW

HARRISON

BUCHANAN

HOLT

CLINTON

BUCHANAN

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

DAVIESS

CLINTON

CLINTON

Contract ID
220819-A01

230120-A07

230818-A11

220415-A01

220617-A03

220916-A05

230421-A03

230428-A04

230818-A04

200619-A01

211119-A09

230120-A03

231020-A01

210820-A05

221216-A01

230421-A01

210521-A05

210917-A01

221216-A03

230818-A01

St. Joseph Project Office

Jessica Burns
St. Joseph
(816)387-2590

Contractor

Herzog Contracting Corp.
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
Herzog Contracting Corp.
Herzog Contracting Corp.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Ideker, Inc.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.
Amino Brothers Co. Inc.
Comanche Construction, Inc.
Superior Rail System, LLC

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Ideker, Inc.

Primary Job
J113268-

JNWMO0026

JST0048

J113389-

J1P3323,

JNWO0011

J183363-

JNW0121

J1P3406

J113233

J183215,

J1S3360

J113317

J183341

J113386

J1P3244-

J153364,

J113232,

J183211

J1P3267

Jan 2, 2024
ACE
MO 64503
Fax:  (816)387-2589
FedProjectNum.CONTRACT Route
1 29-2(202) 1-29
1-29, 1-35

1-35-2(113)

FAF 59-1(42), FAF 36-1(104)

FAS S102(065)

FAS-S102(037)

029-2-211

FAS S102(47)

1 229-2(134)

FAS $102(12),(11),(14),(13)

FAS-S102(038)

1 29-2(203)

FAF 69-1(29)

1 229-2(136)

FAS S101(84)

FAF-59-1(40),FAS-S102(007)

1 35-2(108), FAF-69-1(33)...

FAS-S102(039)

FAF 13-4(33)

RA,T,P,BB,E,HAK

I-35

Various

various

33

H

1-29

59,752, LP 29

1-229

YY
D

Y

29

69

1-229

Various

59

69
I-35

NN

C, B36, 69, L3

5,121



MoDOT
7

Prime County
BUCHANAN
DAVIESS
DEKALB
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN

VARIOUS

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Contract ID
210917-A05

230120-A06

230818-A05

230818-A10

211119-A05

220415-A02

Contractor

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Interstate Improvement, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Comanche Construction, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Primary Job
J1S3385

JNWO0025

J1S3324

JNW0102

J1P3295

J113390

Jan 2, 2024

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT
FAF 116-1(21)

FAS-S102(063)

FAF 169-2(30)

FAF 36-1(98)

1-29-2(207)

Route

116

I-35

169,59, 48, 45, CC,E

AC

36

29, 229



f; °%D02!T' ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY Jan 2, 2024

District: NW District Construction and Materials ACN

Resident Engineer: Austin Hibler

P.O. Box 287 St. Joseph MO 64506
Phone: (816)387-2350 Fax:

No Data Available



